ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12011

INSTITUTION NAME: ZENABIA FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: MULTAN

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS
12011-A-3-2846 SUKAYNA MUSTABSHIRA ALl MUJAHID 3
12011-A-3-2847 ABDUL-HADI ALI SYED MAJID ALI 3
12011-A-3-2848 FATIMA ASAD KHAWAIJA ASAD 3
12011-A-10- MUFAZ IJAZ NADEEM RIAZ QURESHI 10
2849

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

%AGE
73.33%
84.00%
78.67%
91.11%

GRADE
B_
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:4

Page 1of 1



