## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 12011

**INSTITUTION NAME:** ZENABIA FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: MULTAN

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12011-A-3-2846	SUKAYNA MUSTABSHIRA	ALI MUJAHID	3	73.33%	B-
12011-A-3-2847	ABDUL-HADI ALI	SYED MAJID ALI	3	84.00%	B+
12011-A-3-2848	FATIMA ASAD	KHAWAJA ASAD	3	78.67%	В
12011-A-10- 2849	MUFAZ IJAZ	NADEEM RIAZ QURESHI	10	91.11%	Α

\* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:4** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded.